NUMBE

RED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM
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0001
0002
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0005
0006
0007
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0038
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REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

EAST COLBERT SEN CTR
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO BOARD OF ED
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
CHEROKEE WATER/GAS DEPT
MARGERUM METHODIST CH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPTARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT

CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
GATMAN PARK & REC CTR
WOODWARD AVE BAPTIST CH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH

MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

SPECIAL ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
APRIL 9, 2013

TOTAL PERCENT
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03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

TOTAL PERCENT
6.65




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM

(1) MILL COUNTYWIDE SCHOOL TAX
VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR
02 = AGAINST

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

EAST COLBERT SEN CTR
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO BOARD OF ED
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
CHEROKEE WATER/GAS DEPT
MARGERUM METHODIST CH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPTARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT

CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
GATMAN PARK & REC CTR
WOODWARD AVE BAPTIST CH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH

MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

109
91
94
17

1

SPECIAL ELECTION

COLBERT COUNTY
APRIL 9, 2013

VOTES  PERCENT

1,7%
397

81.90
18.10

REPORT -EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM

(3) MILL COUNTYWIDE SCHOOL TAX
VOTE FOR 1

01

= FOR

02 = AGAINST

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

EAST COLBERT SEN CTR
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
COLBERT CO BOARD OF ED
TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
CHEROKEE WATER/GAS DEPT
MARGERUM METHODIST CH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPTARTMENT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT

CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
GATMAN PARK & REC CTR
WOODWARD AVE BAPTIST CH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH

MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

111
90
90
18

1

SPECTAL ELECTION

COLBERT COUNTY
APRIL 9, 2013

VOTES PERCENT

1,768
430

80.44
19.56
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM APRIL 9, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004

VOTES  PERCENT
DISTRICT NO. 1 SPECIAL 5 MILL SCHOOL TAX

VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR 422 73.26
02 = AGAINST 154 26.74
01 02
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN CTR 57 38
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 70 15
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 4 1
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 4 2
0015 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPTARTMENT 5 14
0016 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 61 8
0017 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 26 1
0018 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 31 22
0020 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 13 10
0021 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT 33 9
0022 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST 26 0
0036 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 87 34
0037 ABSENTEE 4 0

0038 PROVISIONAL 1 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM APRIL 9, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

VOTES  PERCENT
DISTRICT NO. 1 SPECIAL 3 MILL SCHOOL TAX

VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR 417 73.16
02 = AGAINST 153 26.84
01 02
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN CTR 54 39
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 70 14
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 4 1
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 3 2
0015 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPTARTMENT 5 14
0016 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 63 7
0017 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 23 3
0018 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 31 22
0020 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 12 10
0021 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT 32 9
0022 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST 26 0
0036 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 89 32
0037 ABSENTEE 4 0

0038 PROVISIONAL 1 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM

DISTRICT NO. 1 NEW 3 MILL SCHOOL TAX

VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR
02 = AGAINST
01 02
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN CTR 54 41
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 69 17
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 4 1
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 3 2
0015 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPTARTMENT 6 14
0016 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 61 7
0017 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 22 4
0018 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 27 23
0020 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 10 14
0021 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT 32 11
0022 CAVE SPRINGS MIS BAPTIST 26 0
0036 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 86 35
0037 ABSENTEE 4 0

0038 PROVISIONAL 1 0

SPECIAL ELECTION

COLBERT COUNTY
APRIL 9, 2013

VOTES  PERCENT

405
169

70.56
29.44
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM APRIL 9, 2013 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0007

VOTES  PERCENT
DISTRICT NO. 2 SPECIAL 5 MILL SCHOOL TAX

VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR 230 66.86
02 = AGAINST 114 33.14
01 02
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 34 23
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 44 9
0010 CHEROKEE WATER/GAS DEPT 28 17
0011 MARGERUM METHODIST CH 21 4
0012 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 6 19
0013 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 11 5
0014 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 29 24
0019 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 23 13
0023 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES 33 0
0037 ABSENTEE 1 0

0038 PROVISIONAL 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM APRIL 9, 2013 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0008

VOTES  PERCENT
DISTRICT NO. 2 SPECIAL 3 MILL SCHOOL TAX

VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR 224 66.67
02 = AGAINST 112 33.33
01 02
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 33 23
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 42 9
0010 CHEROKEE WATER/GAS DEPT 27 18
0011 MARGERUM METHODIST CH 22 3
0012 MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST 6 18
0013 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 10 6
0014 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 28 23
0019 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 22 12
0023 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES 33 0
0037 ABSENTEE 1 0

0038 PROVISIONAL 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM

DISTRICT NO. 2 NEW 3 MILL SCHOOL TAX
VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR
02 = AGAINST

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0019

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
CHEROKEE WATER/GAS DEPT
MARGERUM METHODIST CH
MYNOT CHURCH OF CHRIST
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST

0023 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES
0037 ABSENTEE

0038

PROVISIONAL

SPECTAL ELECTION

COLBERT COUNTY
APRIL 9, 2013

VOTES PERCENT

215
128

62.68
37.32

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0009




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM APRIL 9, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010

VOTES  PERCENT
DISTRICT NO. 3 THREE (3) MILL SCHOOL TAX

VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR 290 89.51
02 = AGAINST 34 10.49
01 02
0024 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG 42 2
0025 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 19 1
0026 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 61 3
0027 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 34 9
0028 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 7 4
0029 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 125 14
0037 ABSENTEE 2 1
0038 PROVISIONAL 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM APRIL 9, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

VOTES  PERCENT
DISTRICT NO. 3 SEVEN (7) MILL SCHOOL TAX

VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR 284 88.75
02 = AGAINST 36 11.25
01 02
0024 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG 42 2
0025 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 19 1
0026 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 57 4
0027 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 34 10
0028 SHEFFIELD FIRE MONTGOMERY 7 4
0029 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 125 14
0037 ABSENTEE 0 1
0038 PROVISIONAL 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM APRIL 9, 2013 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0012

VOTES  PERCENT
DISTRICT NO. 4 THREE (3) MILL SCHOOL TAX

VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR 296 88.36
02 = AGAINST 39 11.64
01 02
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 15 9
0004 COLBERT CO BOARD OF ED 83 9
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 101 9
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 55 8
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 34 4
0036 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 0 0
0037 ABSENTEE 8 0
0038 PROVISIONAL 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM APRIL 9, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

VOTES PERCENT
DISTRICT NO. 4 5.5 MILL SCHOOL TAX

VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR 287 86.97
02 = AGAINST 43 13.03
01 02
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 13 10
0004 COLBERT CO BOARD OF ED 78 10
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 101 11
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 55 8
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 32 4
0036 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 0 0
0037 ABSENTEE 8 0
0038 PROVISIONAL 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM APRIL 9, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014

VOTES  PERCENT
DISTRICT NO. 5 THREE (3) MILL SCHOOL TAX

VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR 488 82.99
02 = AGAINST 100 17.01
01 02
0021 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT 6 2
0030 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 77 14
0031 GATMAN PARK & REC CTR 83 25
0032 WOODWARD AVE BAPTIST CH 70 17
0033 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 55 3
0034 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 106 24
0035 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 89 15
0037 ABSENTEE 2 0

0038 PROVISIONAL 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY
RUN DATE:04/19/13 12:02 PM APRIL 9, 2013 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

VOTES PERCENT
DISTRICT NO. 5 5.5 MILL SCHOOL TAX

VOTE FOR 1
01 = FOR 514  82.50
02 = AGAINST 109  17.50
01 02
0021 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT 6 2
0030 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 80 15
0031 GATMAN PARK & REC CTR 92 27
0032 WOODWARD AVE BAPTIST CH 77 21
0033 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 55 3
0034 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 111 23
0035 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL a1 18
0037 ABSENTEE 2 0

0038 PROVISIONAL 0 0




